
Mileage 

Cost
Meeting with CSP  Business Watch Scheme (Start of Community Day) 
LE16 9HB 

JoJo's Café 
LE5 1DR 

Patchwalk Great Glen Area 
LE8 

Meeting with Revd Nigel Byard 
LE17 4AN 

Anniversary Event  Gipsy Lane
LE4 6RG

Meeting with Cllr D Grimley 

LE4 4FW

Navatri Event & Return journey 
LE4 7ZX

Parking 

Community Engagement Visit & return journey 
LE3 9PW

Leicestershire Leuitenancy  County Service & return journey 
LE13 1AE

Rushey Mead Recreation Centre - Bhojan Prashadi Event & return journey 
LE4 7YJ

Meeting - Leicestershire Cares Charity & return to Office 
LE1 3PJ

Meeting -  Barbara Whitcombe  ( Start of Community Day) 
LE1 1WT

Meeting - Hashim Duale 
LE1 2PD

Sundries 

Meeting - ISKCON  
LE1 6EJ 

Meeting - PCSO George Butler & return journey 
LE4 5AT

Hate Crime Week Event - Oadby  & return to office 
LE2 4NX

Meeting - Mark CSP (Start of Community Day) 
LE18 3TE

Meeting - Sunita Aggarwal
LE18 2DG

Parking 

Patchwalk Wigston Area 
LE18 2GL 

One Roof Leicester 10th Anniversary Event 
LE1 5PZ 

Parking 

Rushey Mead Library & return journey 
LE4 7ZX

Punami Murti Event & return journey 
LE1 2LB 

Leics & Rutland Royal British Legion Festival of Remembrance  & return  
LE1 7RU

CLA Leicestershire & return to Office 
LE14 2LJ

Hinckley BID Visit ( Start of Community Day) 
LE10 1DD

Meeting with NFU - Dilwyn Harries
CV13 0LJ

Meeting - Farmer Will Oliver
CV13 6JX

Mens Mental Health Hub Visit & return journey 
LE3 6RJ

Police and Crime Panel & return journey 
LE3 8RA

Black Police Association & return journey 

Sundries 

Sunday 6th October 

Sunday 6th October 

Tuesday 8th October 

Thursday 10th October 0 1.9 0.45 0.86 £0.86

Thursday 17th October 0 1 0.45 0.45 £0.45

Wednesday 16th October 0 12 0.45 5.40 £5.40

Thursday 17th October 0 5 0.45 2.25 £2.25

Thursday 17th October 0 2 0.45 0.90 £0.90

Thursday 17th October 0 0 0.45 0.00 £1.50 £1.50

Thursday 17th October 0 6 0.45 2.70 £2.70

3.15 £3.15

£6.75Thursday 3rd October 0 15 0.45

Thursday 3rd October 0 13.6 0.45 6.12 £6.12

Friday 4th October 0 25.5 0.45 11.48 £11.48

Thursday 3rd October 0 0 0.45 0.00 £1.50 £1.50

0.45 2.97 £2.97

£189.73400.50 0 180.23 £12.20£0.00 £0.00

0.45 8.10

6.75

1.22

£8.10

Thursday 3rd October 6.60

Thursday 3rd October 

PCC EXPENSES Oct-24

Official 

Business 

Mileage                    

Home to 

work

Mileage 

Total
Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 

Recall 

to 

Duty 

Unpaid 

Busines

s Miles                             

Mileage 

Rate

Other 

Expenses

0 18

£1.22Thursday 3rd October 0 2.7 0.45

Thursday 3rd October 0 21.4 0.45 9.63 £9.63

Thursday 3rd October 0 7 0.45

0 13.8 0.45 6.21 £6.21

0 38 0.45 17.10 £17.10

0 23 0.45 10.35 £10.35

Thursday 10th October

Thursday 10th October 0 2 0.45 0.90 £0.90

0 9.7 0.45 4.37 £4.37

Friday 18th October 

Friday 18th October 

Saturday 19th October 

Wednesday 23rd October 

0 19 0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

19

16

36.8

0

0

0

8.55 £8.55

£8.55

£7.20

£16.56

8.55

7.20

16.56

£8.06

£3.15

£2.52

£12.60

£4.50

17.9

7

5.6

28

10

0

0

0

0

0

10Thursday 10th October

Thursday 31st October 

Thursday 24th October 

Thursday 24th October 

Thursday 24th October 

Friday 25th October 

Monday 28th October 

Thursday 31st Oct 
0 16 0.45 7.20

0.00 £4.20

£0.450.450.45

2.70£        

£7.20

8.06

3.15

2.52

12.60

4.50

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45

£4.20

Thursday 17th October 0 0 0.45 0.00 £2.30£2.30

Thursday 10th October 0 0 0.45


