PCC EXPENSES			Oct-24								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Busines s Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Thursday 3rd October	Meeting with CSP Business Watch Scheme (Start of Community Day) LE16 9HB		0	6.6	0.45	2.97	ŕ			£2.97	
Thursday 3rd October	Jojo's Café LE5 1DR		0	18	0.45	8.10				£8.10	
Thursday 3rd October	Patchwalk Great Glen Area LE8		0	7	0.45	3.15				£3.15	
Thursday 3rd October	Meeting with Revd Nigel Byard LE17 4AN		0	15	0.45	6.75				£6.75	
Thursday 3rd October	Anniversary Event Gipsy Lane LE4 GRG		0	21.4	0.45	9.63				£9.63	
Thursday 3rd October	Meeting with Cllr D Grimley LE4 4FW		0	2.7	0.45	1.22				£1.22	
Thursday 3rd October	Navatri Event & Return journey		0	13.6	0.45	6.12				£6.12	
Thursday 3rd October	Parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.50	£1.50	
Friday 4th October	Community Engagement Visit & return journey IE3 9PW		0	25.5	0.45	11.48				£11.48	
Sunday 6th October	Leicestershire Leuitenancy County Service & return journey LE 13 1AE		0	38	0.45	17.10				£17.10	
Sunday 6th October	Rushey Mead Recreation Centre - Bhojan Prashadi Event & return journey		0	23	0.45	10.35				£10.35	
Tuesday 8th October	Meeting - Leicestershire Cares Charity & return to Office [E13P]		0	13.8	0.45	6.21				£6.21	
Thursday 10th October	Meeting - Barbara Whitcombe ( Start of Community Day) LE1 1WT		0	9.7	0.45	4.37				£4.37	
Thursday 10th October	Meeting - Hashim Duale LE1 2PD		0	2	0.45	0.90				£0.90	
Thursday 10th October	Sundries		0	0	0.45	0.00			£4.20	£4.20	
Thursday 10th October	Meeting - ISKCON LE1 6EJ		0	1	0.45	0.45				£0.45	
Thursday 10th October	Meeting - PCSO George Butler & return journey LE4 5AT		0	1.9	0.45	0.86				£0.86	
Wednesday 16th October	Hate Crime Week Event - Oadby & return to office LE2 4NX		0	12	0.45	5.40				£5.40	
Thursday 17th October	Meeting - Mark CSP (Start of Community Day) LE18 3TE		0	6	0.45	2.70				£2.70	
Thursday 17th October	Meeting - Sunita Aggarwal LE18 2DG		0	2	0.45	0.90				£0.90	
Thursday 17th October	Parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.50	£1.50	
Thursday 17th October	Patchwalk Wigston Area		0	1	0.45	0.45				£0.45	
Thursday 17th October	One Roof Leicester 10th Anniversary Event LE1 5PZ		0	5	0.45	2.25				£2.25	
Thursday 17th October	Parking		0	0	0.45	0.00			£2.30	£2.30	
Friday 18th October	Rushey Mead Library & return journey		0	19	0.45	8.55				£8.55	
Friday 18th October	Punami Murti Event & return journey LE1 2LB		0	19	0.45	8.55				£8.55	
Saturday 19th October	Leics & Rutland Royal British Legion Festival of Remembrance & return LE1 7RU		0	16	0.45	7.20				£7.20	
Wednesday 23rd October	CLA Leicestershire & return to Office LE14 2LJ		0	36.8	0.45	16.56				£16.56	
Thursday 24th October	Hinckley BID Visit ( Start of Community Day) LE10 1DD		0	17.9	0.45	8.06				£8.06	
Thursday 24th October	Meeting with NFU - Dilwyn Harries CV13 0LJ		0	7	0.45	3.15				£3.15	
Thursday 24th October	Meeting - Farmer Will Oliver CV13 6JX		0	5.6	0.45	2.52				£2.52	
Friday 25th October	Mens Mental Health Hub Visit & return journey [E3 6R]		0	28	0.45	12.60				£12.60	
Monday 28th October	Police and Crime Panel & return journey 1E3 8RA		0	10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
Thursday 31st Oct	Black Police Association & return journey		0	16	0.45	7.20				£7.20	
Thursday 31st October	Sundries								£ 2.70		
,		0	0	400.5		180.23	£0.00	£0.00	£12.20	£189.73	